THE

GRILL
oo

Available Monday - Saturday from 12:00pm - 9:00pm & Sunday from 12:00pm - 8:00pm

STARTERS

Olives, Bread & Grilled

Halloumi
balsamic oil

Garlic Bread

mozzarella

Frickles
chorizo aioli

£9.00

£6.50

£7.00

Garlic Chilli & Ginger King Prawns

salsa verde, coriander & spring onion

Chefs Choice Soup

mini loaf

Buffalo Chicken Wings

yoghurt, chilli & corriander

Jalapeno Bites
sweetcorn salsa

MAINS
Chefs Pie

chips, peas, carrots & gravy

Beer Battered Fish & Chips

crushed peas, tartare sauce

Pan Fried Chicken
garlic mash, braised cabbage, bacon,
carrots & jus

Red Thai Curry
chicken or sweet potato & spinach
coconut rice, fries, prawn crackers

Fish of the Day

saffron risotto, tender stem & garlic oil

Roast Squash Risotto
spiced pumpkin seeds & garlic oil

Chicken Caesar Salad

FROM THE GRILL

All steaks are served to your liking

80z Rump Steak

chunky chips, mushroom & confit
tomato, salt & vinegar onion rings

100z Gammon Steak
chunky chips, peas, confit tomato
& fried egg

Mixed Grill

rump steak, chicken, sausage, gammon,

£8.50
£7.50

£8.50
£8.00

£18.00

£18.00

£20.00

£18.00

£22.00

£16.00

£18.00

£23.00

£18.00

£28.00

chunky chips, confit tomato, mushroom, salt &

vinegar onion rings & fried egg

Aberdeen Angus Burger

cheese, bacon jam, burger sauce,
fries, salt & vinegar onion rings

Piri Piri Chicken Burger

yoghurt, fries, salt & vinegar onion rings

GRILL ADD ONS
Chicken Wings

Grilled Halloumi

Prawns

£18.00

£18.00

£6.00

£6.00
£7.00

STONEBAKED PIZZAS

Margherita £14.00
fresh basil

Pepperoni £15.50
mozzarella, fresh basil

Ham & Mushroom £15.50
honey glazed ham

Chicken & Chorizo £16.50
red onion, peppers

BBQ Chicken £16.50
red onion, BBQ drizzle

Mixed Vegetable £15.00
peppers, onions, mushrooms

Meat Feast £16.50
peppers, onions

Extra Toppings £2.00
SIDES

Salt & Vinegar Onion Rings £4.00
Chunky Chips £4.00
Fries £4.00
Mash £4.00
Tenderstem Broccoli £5.00
Roasted Honey Carrots £4.00
Salsa Verde £4.00
Pink Peppercorn Sauce £4.00
Jus £4.00
Chipshop Curry Sauce £4.00

SUNDAY ROASTS

Enjoy a delicious Sunday Roast -
Served every Sunday 12-8pm.

Ask your server for more
information on our Roast of the
Day.

DESSERTS

Churros
cinnamon, chocolate dipping sauce

Sticky Toffee Pudding

toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

Double Chocolate Brownie
vanilla ice cream

Vegan Chocolate Orange
Pudding

vanilla ice cream

Ice Cream Sundae
choose from sticky toffee or chocolate
brownie

Profiteroles
chocolate sauce & chocolate crunch

Chefs Cheesecake
KIDS MENU

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

Perfect portions for little guests up to 11 years.
Children aged 3 & Under dine for free. 1 under 3

dines free per paying adult.
STARTERS
Cheesy Garlic Bread

Halloumi Strips
Chefs Choice Soup

mini loaf
MAINS

Fish Goujons
Mini Beef Burger
Chicken Strips

Cheese & Tomato Pasta
garlic bread

Margherita Pizza
Served with beans or peas & fries

DESSERTS

Chocolate Brownie
vanilla ice cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding

toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

Ice Cream

choose from chocolate, strawberry or vanilla

£12.00 FOR 3 COURSES

LIGHT BITES & SANDWICHES

Served from 11am - 9pm. All sandwiches & wraps are served with skinny fries & salad.

Fish Finger Sandwich £14.50
tartare sauce

Steak Sandwich £17.00
caramelised onions, mustard mayo

Brie & Cranberry Sandwich £15.00

with bacon

Crispy Chicken Wrap

sweet chilli

Halloumi Wrap

salad, sweet chilli

Traditional Sandwich

-honey glazed ham & english mustard
-honey glazed ham & cheddar cheese,
-tuna mayonnaise

-cheddar cheese & branston pickle

£16.00
£16.00

£9.00

Room service is available with a service charge of £3.50 per tray

Full allergen information is available on request - please ask a member of our team for more information. Despite our best efforts, we are unable to
guarantee that our dishes are free from any allergen




