

Available Monday - Saturday from 12:00pm - 9:00pm & Sunday from 12:00pm - 8:00pm

STARTERS		STONEBAKED PIZ	ZAS	DESSERTS	
Olives, Bread & Grilled Halloumi	£9.00	Margherita fresh basil	£14.00	Churros cinnamon, chocolate dipping sauce	£6.00
balsamic oil Garlic Bread	£6.50	Pepperoni mozzarella, fresh basil	£15.50	Sticky Toffee Pudding toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream	£6.50
mozzarella Frickles	£7.00	Ham & Mushroom honey glazed ham	£15.50	Double Chocolate Brownie vanilla ice cream	£6.50
chorizo aioli Garlic Chilli & Ginger King Prasalsa verde, coriander & spring onion		Chicken & Chorizo red onion, peppers	£16.50	Vegan Chocolate Orange Pudding vanilla ice cream	£7.00
Chefs Choice Soup	£7.50	BBQ Chicken red onion, BBQ drizzle	£16.50	Ice Cream Sundae choose from sticky toffee or chocolate	£6.00
Buffalo Chicken Wings yoghurt, chilli & corriander	£8.50	Mixed Vegetable peppers, onions, mushrooms	£15.00	brownie Profiteroles chocolate sauce & chocolate crunch	£6.50
Jalapeno Bites sweetcorn salsa	£8.00	Meat Feast peppers, onions	£16.50	Chefs Cheesecake	£6.50
MAINS		Extra Toppings	£2.00	KIDS MENU Perfect portions for little guests up to 1: Children aged 3 & Under dine for free. 1	
Chefs Pie chips, peas, carrots & gravy	£18.00	SIDES	54.00	dines free per paying adult. STARTERS	
Beer Battered Fish & Chips crushed peas, tartare sauce	£18.00	Salt & Vinegar Onion Rings Chunky Chips	£4.00 £4.00	Cheesy Garlic Bread Halloumi Strips	
Pan Fried Chicken garlic mash, braised cabbage, bacon,	£20.00	Fries	£4.00	Chefs Choice Soup	
carrots & jus Red Thai Curry	£18.00	Mash Tenderstem Broccoli	£4.00 £5.00	MAINS	
chicken or sweet potato & spinach coconut rice, fries, prawn crackers Fish of the Day	C00 00	Roasted Honey Carrots	£4.00	Fish Goujons	
saffron risotto, tender stem & garlic oil	£22.00	Salsa Verde	£4.00	Mini Beef Burger	
Roast Squash Risotto spiced pumpkin seeds & garlic oil	£16.00	Pink Peppercorn Sauce	£4.00	Chicken Strips Cheese & Tomato Pasta	
Chicken Caesar Salad	£18.00	Jus	£4.00	garlic bread	
FROM THE GRILL		Chipshop Curry Sauce	£4.00	Margherita Pizza Served with beans or peas & fries	
All steaks are served to your liking					
8oz Rump Steak	£23.00	SUNDAY ROASTS		DESSERTS	
chunky chips, mushroom & confit tomato, salt & vinegar onion rings		Enjoy a delicious Sunday R	Roast -	Chocolate Brownie vanilla ice cream	
10oz Gammon Steak chunky chips, peas, confit tomato	£18.00	Served every Sunday 12-8pm. Ask your server for more information on our Roast of the Day.		Sticky Toffee Pudding toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream lce Cream choose from chocolate, strawberry or vanilla	
& fried egg Mixed Grill rump steak, chicken, sausage, gammon,	£28.00				
1 1 11 0	7. 0	Duy.			

chunky chips, confit tomato, mushroom, salt &

£18.00

£18.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

vinegar onion rings & fried egg

Aberdeen Angus Burger cheese, bacon jam, burger sauce,

fries, salt & vinegar onion rings

GRILL ADD ONS

Chicken Wings Grilled Halloumi

Prawns

yoghurt, fries, salt & vinegar onion rings

Piri Piri Chicken Burger

LIGHT BITES & SANDWICHES

 $Served\ from\ 11 am-9 pm.\ All\ sandwiches\ \&\ wraps\ are\ served\ with\ skinny\ fries\ \&\ salad.$

Fish Finger Sandwich tartare sauce	£14.50	Crispy Chicken Wrap sweet chilli	£16.00
Steak Sandwich caramelised onions, mustard mayo	£17.00	Halloumi Wrap salad, sweet chilli	£16.00
Brie & Cranberry Sandwich with bacon	£15.00	Traditional Sandwich -honey glazed ham & english mustard -honey glazed ham & cheddar cheese, -tuna mayonnaise -cheddar cheese & branston pickle	£9.00

£12.00 FOR 3 COURSES